
5:57 am Tue 21 May, 24 JV Men's Soccer Page 1

Event Name Date Start Location Description
JV and Varsity Men's Soccer Tryouts Mon 10/21/2019 3:45 pm Westminster Academy Athletic Complex
JV and Varsity Men's Soccer Tryout Tue 10/22/2019 3:45 pm Westminster Academy Athletic Complex
JV and Varsity Men's Soccer Tryout Thu 10/24/2019 3:45 pm Westminster Academy Athletic Complex
JV and Varsity Men's Soccer Tryout Fri 10/25/2019 3:45 pm Westminster Academy Athletic Complex
JV Men's Soccer vs. Pine Crest Fri 11/15/2019 4:00 pm Westminster Academy Athletic Complex
JV Men's Soccer @ SLAM Boca Tue 11/19/2019 4:00 pm SLAM! Boca Raton 2-4 L
JV Men's Soccer vs. Calvary Christian Tue 12/10/2019 4:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - West Campus "B"

Baseball Field
0-1 L

JV Men's Soccer vs. SLAM Boca Fri 01/10/2020 5:00 pm Westminster Academy Athletic Complex 0-5 L
JV Men's Soccer vs. Cardinal Gibbons Fri 01/24/2020 4:00 pm Westminster West Campus


